Uitslagenlijst Alkeloop
Alteveer-Kerkenveld - Woensdag 29 augustus 2012

5V,5KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ine Snoeken Ruinen 21:23

2 Puck de Gier Zuidwolde Dr 22:55

3 Heidy Snijders Zuidwolde Dr 22:56

4 Yvonne Meijer Witharen 23:51

5 Ineke Nawijn Hardenberg 24:49

6 Alida Jansma Hoogeveen 25:11

7 Patricia Seinen Zwolle 25:24

8 Marijke Kroezen Hoogeveen 26:26

9 José Bruinsslot Hoogeveen 26:28
10 Dominiek Hulzebos Zuidwolde Dr 26:44
11 Lisette Pol Alteveer gem De Wold 26:47
12 Marlot Fieten Kerkenveld 26:52
13 Annemarie Wessels Zuidwolde Dr 27:14
14 Anouk Vos Hoogeveen 27:49
15 Donita Pater Hoogeveen 28:12
16 Janita Doorten Spier 29:33
17 Nina Klein Veeningen 29:55
18 Melissa Vogelzang Alteveer gem De Wold 29:56
19 Annelieke Reinders Hoogeveen 30:00
20 Margriet Westrik Hoogeveen 30:21
21 Ina Meinen Alteveer gem De Wold 30:21
22 Geja Koster Hoogeveen 30:37
23 Els van de Vegt Zuidwolde 30:37
24 Gea Fopma Hoogeveen 30:41
25 Marianne Jonkman Brouw Kerkenveld 31:06
26 Aline de Jonge Zuidwolde Dr 31:07
27 Didi Ham Hoogeveen 31:20
28 Rosalie Jonkman Kerkenveld 31:25
29 Rianne Wiers Emmen 31:45
30 Zwaantje Prins Assen 31:47
31 Astrid Pol Hoogeveen 32:09
32 Lisette Bakker Den Ham Ov 32:43
33 Suzan Bouwhuis Hellendoorn 32:43
34 Herma Blokzijl Kerkenveld 32:47
35 Jannet Padding Alteveer gem De Wold 32:47
36 Elles Baas Alteveer 32:53
37 Hanneke Jonkman Alteveer gem De Wold 32:56
38 Geertje Boelen Zuidwolde Dr 33:19
39 Daniélle Jonkman Alteveer gem De Wold 33:55
40 Femke van de Hof Kerkenveld 34:19
41 Debora Plas Hoogeveen 34:23
42 Marloes Jonkman Hoogeveen 35:12
43 Lammie Jonkman Kerkenveld 35:16
44 Paulien Diepman Zuidwolde Dr 35:17
45 Geke Spijkerman Zuidwolde Dr 35:30
46 Roelie Schonewille Zuidwolde Dr 35:37
47 Henny Horsman Zuidwolde Dr 36:23
48 Denise Spijkerman Zuidwolde Dr 36:33
49 Willemijn Schaafsma Zuidwolde Dr 37:51
50 Jolanda Alberts Valthe 40:32

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Jan Scheenstra Zuidveen 18:26
2 Marco Jan Dekker Alteveer gem De Wold 19:52
3 The Fuhler Klazienaveen 20:28
4 Joran Botter Kerkenveld 20:29
5 Jelmer Buit Hoogeveen 20:35
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

6 Hilbrand van de Belt Collendoorn 21:04

7 Bert Karssies Hollandscheveld 21:20

8 Jan Bart Kip Noordscheschut 21:23

9 Remco Kat Kerkenveld 22:21
10 Rolf de Gier Zuidwolde Dr 22:42
11 Wessel Kranghand Hoogeveen 22:54
12 Menno Bosma Mijdrecht 23:09
13 Ronnie Krul Nieuwleusen 23:35
14 Will de Jonge Hollandscheveld 23:36
15 Steffan Botter Kerkenveld 23:42
16 Jacco ten Zijthoff Hoogeveen 23:46
17 Klaas Jonkman Kerkenveld 23:47
18 Hilko ten Hoeve Meppel 23:55
19 Carl Streutker Kerkenveld 24:02
20 Roel Kleine Hoogeveen 24:10
21 Edwin de Jonge Hoogeveen 24:11
22 Rene Hooge Elim 24:21
23 Rinaldo Jonkman Kerkenveld 24:26
24 Adri Jonkman Alteveer gem De Wold 24:32
25 René Lunenborg Kerkenveld 24:38
26 Jeffrey Loopers Alteveer gem De Wold 24:40
27 Johan Kats Pesse 24:47
28 Henny Berends Balkbrug 24:47
29 Mike Hooijer Hoogeveen 25:06
30 Mike Slingenberg Kerkenveld 25:23
31 Henk Daling Hoogeveen 25:25
32 Jacob Willemsma Assen 25:42
33 Maurice Moman Hoogeveen 25:46
34 Albert Wijnen Kerkenveld 26:06
35 Bartho Versteeg Nijkerkerveen 26:10
36 Martin van Riesen Hoogeveen 26:10
37 Berry Perdok Hoogeveen 26:22
38 Arjo Spans Zwolle 26:27
39 Johan Nijland IJhorst 26:45
40 Koos Kip Hoogeveen 26:52
41 Ronald Pol Hoogeveen 27:05
42 Ruud Bekendam Hoogeveen 27:55
43 Richard Snippe Kerkenveld 27:58
44 Harry Sloots Elim 28:06
45 Alexander Sieders Hoogeveen 28:07
46 Bennie Smit Hoogeveen 28:39
47 Erik Sieders Alteveer gem De Wold 28:44
48 Johannes Kuilder Almelo 28:51
49 Hans Goris Hoogeveen 29:00
50 Lucas Meinen Alteveer gem De Wold 29:04
51 Henk Boertien Elim 29:21
52 Ton Martens Hardenberg 29:32
53 Andre Doorten Spier 29:37
54 Peter Weustinle Zuidwolde Dr 29:37
55 Lars van den Hof Kerkenveld 30:05
56 Rutger Everts Nieuweroord 31:05
57 Paulo Cardose Meppel 31:06
58 Jack Henstra Hoogeveen 31:06
59 Rene de Jonge Hoogeveen 31:06
60 Mark Scholing Kerkenveld 31:20
61 Wilko Jonkman Hoogeveen 31:33
62 Noah Schonewille Alteveer gem De Wold 31:47
63 Lammert Niemhuis Zuidwolde Dr 31:58
64 Derk pieter Kuipers Beilen 32:03
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1 Harm-Jan Martens
2 Gertjan Stevens
3 Rik Spijkerman
4 Erik Lindenholz
5 Kevin Lek
6 Martijn Dekker
7 Michiel Huzen
8 Dennis Lek
9 Arjo Koekoek
10 Jerdbme Corba
11 Arjan Wendt
12 Arndrik Westenbrink
13 Jan de Ruiter
14 Roy Woltinge
15 Theo Dijkshoorn
16 Carl Benjamins
17 Harron Dekker
18 Edwin Vossebelt
19 Jarno Hagen

1 Willem Kreulen
2 Johan Lek
3 Egbert Kats
4 Gerard Dunnink
5 Rob van de Graaf
6 Gertjan de Haan
7 Art Grit
8 Wessel Kranghand
9 Roel Kleine
10 Gerard Inberg
11 Rien Padding
12 Rick Bosma
13 Dik Zantingh
14 Osama Sadallah
15 Jan Loopers

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hoogeveen
Noordscheschut

Ambt Delden
Hoogeveen

Groningen

Dalfsen

Nieuwleusen

Emmen

Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen

Rogat

Veeningen
Nieuwlande
Zuidwolde Dr
Hoogeveen
Steenwijksmoer
Alteveer gem De Wold
Alteveer gem De Wold

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Noordwolde Fr
Emmen
Hoogeveen
Steenwijk
Hoogeveen
Noordscheschut
Zuidwolde Dr
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen

De Wijk
Dedemsvaart
Klijndijk
Zuidwolde Dr
Hoogeveen
Alteveer gem De Wold

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

65 Werner Otten Alteveer gem De Wold 33:29

66 Jan Blaauw Hoogeveen 34:57

67 Gerard Bolte Hardenberg 37:41

68 Ronald Alberts Emmen 40:32
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Antien van der Vegt Zuidwolde Dr 40:40

2 Annemieke de Lange Ruinen 41:31

3 Milou Lendfers Zuidwolde Dr 44:06

4 Heidy Snijders Zuidwolde Dr 44:16

5 Jeannet Roos Ruinen 47:24

6 Catja van der Molen De Wijk 48:11

7 Mathilde Jongbloed Zuidwolde Dr 50:55

8 Ella Herbrink Ommen 53:51

9 Reina Wijna-Kwant Hasselt 55:27

10 Tiny Tanke Dedemsvaart 55:43

11 Gertrud Struik Linde Dr 58:39

12 Treinie Fictorie Hoogeveen 1:00:00

Plaats Naam

34:04
34:47
35:43
36:14
36:35
36:59
38:03
38:51
39:01
41:00
41:03
42:43
45:06
47:09
48:06
48:24
50:33
51:51
52:32

Plaats Naam

36:52
37:45
39:03
39:17
41:52
43:20
44:30
45:12
45:12
46:12
46:35
46:38
49:04
49:36
50:09
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Plaats Naam
16 Bert ten Brink
17 Jos van Tilburg

Plaats Naam
1 Henk Por
2 Jan ten Cate
3 Gerard Vogelzang
4 Henk Oldekinkel
5 Arie Prins
6 Eeuwe Schot
7 Henk van Dijk
8 Evert Bisschop
9 Jan van Lubek
10 Erwin Bisschop
11 Willem Brinkman
12 Jan Lip
13 Andre mol
14 Jans Kikkert
15 Arie van der Wal
16 Jannes Bouwmeester
17 Mans Veldsink
18 Jannes Heijnen
19 Henk Doornebosch
20 Wim Wolbers
21 Roelof Pol
22 Tonny Holleboom

1V, 1 KM JEUGD

Plaats Naam
1 Britt Roos
2 Rosanne Gresnigt
3 Kike Velting
4 Elora ten Hoeve
5 Naomi Aalders
6 Ellen Bosma
7 Milou Karssies
8 Sofie Versteeg
9 Isa Kroezen
10 Alicia Kreuze
11 Hilde Schaafsma
12 Iris Kroezen
13 Dian Otten
14 Amelie Mol
15 Naomi Gresnigt
16 Kim Snippe

1M, 1 KM JEUGD

Plaats Naam

1 Tristan Vredenburg
2 Twan van 't Zand
3 Jarnick Gresnigt
4 Danny Kreuze
5 Jurgen Streutker
6 Bjorn Strijker
7 Tristan Otten
8 lvar Bosma
9 Maurice Botter

10 Jarno Otten

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hollandscheveld
Spijkenisse

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Groningen
Hollandscheveld
Kerkenveld
Dedemsvaart
Koekange

Groningen
Hoogeveen

Koekange

Zuidwolde Dr
Hoogeveen

De Schiphorst
Alteveer gem De Wold
Hoogeveen

Alteveer gem De Wold
Hoogeveen

Beilen

Dedemsvaart
Hoogeveen

Zwolle
Hollandscheveld
Alteveer gem De Wold
Broekland Ov

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Ruinen

Kerkenveld

Dalen

Meppel

Meppel

Mijdrecht
Hollandscheveld
Nijkerkerveen
Hoogeveen

Alteveer gem De Wold
Zuidwolde Dr
Hoogeveen

Alteveer gem De Wold
Hollandscheveld
Kerkenveld
Kerkenveld

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Alteveer gem De Wold
Zuidwolde Dr
Kerkenveld

Alteveer gem De Wold
Kerkenveld
Kerkenveld
Kerkenveld

Mijdrecht

Alteveer gem De Wold
Alteveer gem De Wold

50:20
52:07

36:50
37:18
38:56
39:56
40:17
40:45
41:29
41:42
41:53
41:56
42:32
43:50
43:50
44:04
44:14
45:12
45:22
45:28
48:32
48:56
50:12
52:00

3:31
3:38
3:46
3:49
4:05
4:08
4:24
4:24
4:33
5:11
5:17
5:17
5:22
5:26
5:28
5:32

3:14
3:16
3:38
3:42
3:47
3:55
3:56
4:06
4:07
4:07
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
11 Rowin Diphoorn Alteveer gem De Wold 4:10
12 Bram Schaafsma Zuidwolde Dr 4:29
13 Thijmen Jonkman Hoogeveen 4:43
14 Pascal Westerbeek Alteveer gem De Wold 5:11
15 Bas Snippe Kerkenveld 5:15

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Eline Zomer Hoogeveen 7:05
2 Valerie Batterink Alteveer gem De Wold 7:15
3 Anouk Goris Hoogeveen 7:20
4 Romey Berends Dedemsvaart 8:24
5 Demelsa Fik Alteveer gem De Wold 8:29
6 Kim Zantingh Alteveer gem De Wold 8:55
7 Elianne van Boven Alteveer gem De Wold 8:56
8 Kyra Aalders Meppel 9:56
9 Melissa Nijkamp Slagharen 10:01

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hielke Brus Hoogeveen 6:07
2 Jan Bouwknegt Hoogeveen 6:23
3 Jelmar Mol Hollandscheveld 6:23
4 Ruben Rotmensen Hoogeveen 6:29
5 Fabian Berends Dedemsvaart 6:39
6 Thijs Snijder Zuidwolde Dr 6:53
7 Aran ten Hoeve Meppel 7:02
8 Justing Berends Dedemsvaart 7:10
9 Nick Vredenborg Alteveer gem De Wold 714
10 Roy Scholing Alteveer gem De Wold 7:20
11 Rick Logtenberg Kerkenveld 7:42
12 Dyon Berends Kerkenveld 747
13 Ruben Westrik Hoogeveen 7:50
14 Jari Kouwen Balkbrug 8:07
15 Tim Stille Alteveer 8:31
16 Julian Logtenberg Kerkenveld 8:46
17 Pieter Plas Hoogeveen 8:51
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